
64500

27020

1
0
9
2
0

1
2
0
0
0

10500

45000

17000

55670

17000

15000 14670
5000

8

0

7

7

,

7

5

12295

9

0

1

3

,

8

8

7

1

5

8

,

9

1

9
0
0
0
,
4
5

6
0
0
0

1
2
0
0
0

9000

2
5
0
0
0

16500

1
0
0
0
0

1
0
0
0
0

16500

19500

3
0
0
0
0

4
6

5
0

0

15000

10000

21500

DATE:DESCRIPTION:REV: BY:

Notes:

REVISION:PROJECT NO: DRAWING NO:

DRAWN:
DATE:

CHECKED:

TITLE:

SCALE AT A3:

CLIENT:

SITE:

STATUS:

Project Details:

ST PAULS

Swindon Road 121
Cheltenham
GL50 4DP, United Kingdom

163.8kWp Installed
120kWp - Generation Capacity
364 x ZNShine PV-tech Co. Ltd., ZXM6-NHLD144-450
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